
Upcoming Board Events 
(Subject to change)  

 
Thurs., Jan 27  8:00 a.m.  2022 Kansas Legislative Breakfast 
       Kansas Statehouse basement 
 
Sat., Jan 29   10:00 a.m.  Barton Athletic Hall of Fame Induction Ceremony 
       Kirkman Activity Center (lower level) 
 
 
Tues., Feb. 8  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Sat., Feb. 19   6:00 p.m.  GB Chamber Annual Banquet & Meeting 
       Great Bend Events Center 
 
Tues., Feb 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., Mar. 8  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Mar. 22  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., Apr. 1   noon   PTK All-Kansas Academic Team Recognition 
       Courtyard Marriott, Junction City, KS 
 
Tues., Apr. 12  4:00 p.m  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Tues., Apr. 26  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
 
Tues., May 10  4:00 p.m.  Study Session     
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Fri., May 13   7:00 p.m.  Barton Campus Graduation Ceremony 
       Barton Campus Gymnasium 
 
Thurs., 19   9:00 a.m.  Ft. Riley Commencement Ceremony 
       (pending Garrison approval) TBD 
 
Tues., May 24  4:00 p.m.  Regular Monthly Board Meeting  
       F30 (lower level, Fine Arts Building) 
 
Thurs., May 26  3:00 p.m.  Ft. Leavenworth 
       (pending Garrison approval) TBD 


